
l KATOOMBA - LEURA CIRCUIT    l CLIFF TOPS & VALLEYS CIRCUIT     l RESORTS & GARDENS CIRCUIT            Blue Mountains Explorer Bus Timetable
      STOP     LOCATION                                               ll       ll       ll       ll       ll       ll       ll       ll       ll      ll      ll     lll   lll    lll    lll     STOP    NEAR ACCOMMODATION 
        l1       Katoomba                                               9.15      9.45     10.15    10.45    11.15    11.45    12.15    12.45     1.15      1.45      2.15      2.45      3.15      3.45      4.15        l1      Carrington, Metropole, BM Backpackers, Mountain Heritage
        l2       The Arts Corner                                       9.16      9.46     10.16    10.46    11.16    11.46    12.16    12.46     1.16      1.46      2.16      2.46      3.16      3.46      4.16        l2      YHA, Town Centre, Palais Royale
        l3       Gingerbread House                                 9.17      9.47     10.17    10.47    11.17    11.47    12.17    12.47     1.17      1.47      2.17      2.47      3.17      3.47      4.17        l3      The Clarendon, Melba House, Hotel Blue
        l4       Lost Bear Gallery                                    9.17      9.47     10.17    10.47    11.17    11.47    12.17    12.47     1.17      1.47      2.17      2.47      3.17      3.47      4.17        l4      Kurrara Guesthouse
        l5       Lurline House                                         9.18      9.48     10.18    10.48    11.18    11.48    12.18    12.48     1.18      1.48      2.18      2.48      3.18      3.48      4.18        l5      Lurline House
        l6       Shelton Lea / Three Sisters Motel            9.18      9.48     10.18    10.48    11.18    11.48    12.18    12.48     1.18      1.48      2.18      2.48      3.18      3.48      4.18        l6      La Maison, Shelton Lea, Belgravia
        l7       Katoomba Cascades                               9.19      9.49     10.19    10.49    11.19    11.49    12.19    12.49     1.19      1.49      2.19      2.49      3.19      3.49      4.19        l7      
        l8       Katoomba Falls                                 9.21     9.51    10.21   10.51   11.21   11.51   12.21   12.51    1.21     1.51     2.21     2.51     3.21     3.51     4.21        l8      Katoomba Falls Holiday Park
        l9       Scenic World                                     9.25     9.57    10.27   10.57   11.27   11.57   12.27   12.57    1.30     2.00     2.30     2.55     3.25     4.00     4.30        l9      
        l10       Narrow Neck Lookout                                        10.08    10.38    11.08    11.38    12.08    12.38     1.08                                            3.06      3.36      4.12      4.42        l10      
        l11       Katoomba Falls Holiday Park                  9.26     10.11    10.41    11.11    11.41    12.11    12.41     1.11      1.31      2.01      2.31      3.09      3.39      4.15      4.45        l11      Katoomba Falls Holiday Park
        l12       Blue Mountains Chocolate Co                9.30     10.15    10.45    11.15    11.45    12.15    12.45     1.15      1.35      2.05      2.35      3.13      3.43      4.19      4.49        l12      3 Explorers Motel, Avonleigh
        l13       Accommodation Echo Point                    9.30     10.15    10.45    11.15    11.45    12.15    12.45     1.15      1.35      2.05      2.35      3.13      3.43      4.19      4.49        l13      Lilianfels, Echoes, Echo Point Motel
        l14       Echo Point - The Three Sisters           9.34    10.19   10.49   11.19   11.49   12.19   12.49    1.19     1.39     2.09     2.39     3.17     3.47     4.25     4.55        l14      Windradyne, Echo Point Village
        l15       Honeymoon Lookout                              9.36     10.21    10.51    11.21    11.51    12.21    12.51     1.21      1.41      2.11      2.41      3.19      3.49      4.27      4.57        l15      
        l16       Kiah Lookout                                          9.38     10.23    10.53    11.23    11.53    12.25    12.53     1.23      1.43      2.13      2.43      3.21      3.51      4.29      4.59        l16      Jamison Guesthouse
      l17       Leura Cascades                                 9.40    10.25   10.55   11.25   11.55   12.25   12.55    1.25     1.45     2.15     2.45     3.23     3.53     4.31     5.01        l17      
        l18       Gordon Falls                                           9.44     10.29    10.59    11.29    11.59    12.29    12.59     1.29      1.49      2.19      2.49      3.27      3.57      4.35      5.05        l18      
        l19       Leuralla Toy and Railway Museum         9.44     10.29    10.59    11.29    11.59    12.29    12.59     1.29      1.49      2.19      2.49      3.27      3.57      4.35      5.05        l19      
       l20       Lyrebird Dell                                           9.45     10.30    11.00    11.30    12.00    12.30     1.00      1.30      1.50      2.20      2.50      3.28      3.58      4.36      5.06        l20      Broomelea, Cottage On The Mall
       l21       Leura Village / Bygone Beautys        9.49    10.34   11.04   11.34   12.04   12.34    1.04     1.34     1.54     2.24     2.54     3.32     4.02     4.40     5.10        l21      Megalong Manor, Manor’s Cottage, The Greens
       l22       Gladstone Road                                      9.52                                                                                               1.58      2.28      2.58      3.36      4.06      4.44      5.14        l22      Woodford of Leura
       l23       Waldorf Resort                                        9.52                                                                                                                                                                           5.14        l23      Waldorf Leura Gardens
       l24       Fairmont Resort                                      9.55                                                                                                                                                                           5.17        l24      Fairmont Resort
       l25       Everglades House and Gardens              9.58                                                                                               1.58      2.28      2.58      3.36      4.06      4.44      5.20        l25      
       l26       Leura Garage                                         10.00    10.35    11.05    11.35    12.05    12.35     1.05      1.35      2.02      2.32      3.02      3.40      4.10      4.48      5.24        l26      
       l27       Leura Railway                                        10.01    10.35    11.05    11.35    12.05    12.35     1.05      1.35      2.02      2.32      3.02      3.40      4.10      4.48      5.24        l27      Leura House, The Spires, Old Leura Dairy
       l28       G’Day Motel / Alpine                             10.02    10.36    11.06    11.36    12.06    12.36     1.06      1.36      2.03      2.33      3.03      3.41      4.11      4.49      5.25        l28      G’Day Motel, Alpine Motor Inn
       l29       Katoomba Railway                                10.04    10.37    11.07    11.37    12.07    12.37     1.07      1.37      2.04      2.34      3.04      3.42      4.12      4.50      5.26        l29
        l1       Katoomba                                              10.07    10.40    11.10    11.40    12.10    12.40     1.10      1.40      2.07      2.37      3.07      3.45      4.15      4.54      5.30        l1      

Wave your guide book at approaching bus to signal that you want to hop on.  For TrainLink Timetable visit sydneytrains.info or call 131 500.  A limited hotel drop off service for Lurline Street and Katoomba Street is available after the last 2 runs.


